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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR LAS LLANAS 19/20
SESTAO, 15/2/2020

Prueba 1 Mixtoed, 4 x 100m Estilos Open
15/02/2020 - 16:00 Listado de inscrito

1 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 1 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
2 C.N. Sestao 1 C.N. Sestao NT
3 C.N. Sestao 2 C.N. Sestao NT
4 D.N. Portugalete 1 D.N. Portugalete NT
5 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
6 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
7 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
8 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
9 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 5 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 6 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

Prueba 2 Fem., 200m Libre Open
15/02/2020 - 16:10 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 ITUIÑO OSTOLOZAGA, Aiara 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:52.58
2 APRAIZ GARCIA, Iria 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:54.53
3 OLASO ESTEIBARLANDA, Maddi 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:56.21
4 OTERO SALAS, Anne 08 D.N. Portugalete 3:04.22
5 ASPURU IMAZ, Maddi 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:04.25
6 LANDALUZE AMAT, Lur 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:04.25
7 MENDEZ ZAMACONA, Ane 07 D.N. Portugalete 3:08.70
8 LANDA NEIRA, Elsa 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:10.74
9 LORES FDEZ DE LABASTIDA, Maialen09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:17.42

10 GUTIERREZ ELOSEGUI, Naroa 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:19.49
11 FRESNEDO RAMOS, Nerea 07 Colegio Pureza 3:21.20
12 RUIZ OTERO, Iria 09 D.N. Portugalete 3:26.29
13 JUARISTI ONAINDIA, Ainhoa 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:34.16
14 LARRAONA GRIJELMO, Ane 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:38.73
15 RODRIGUEZ CRUZ, Amaia 09 D.N. Portugalete 3:42.20
16 MAGUNAGOIKOETXEA ALONSO, Maider09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 3:58.13
17 LEKUONA PUERTO, Laia 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 4:04.95
18 PERA VILLALAIN, Ines 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:09.44
19 TERRADILLOS ALVAREZ, Zurixe 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 4:10.66
20 DE FRUTOS CERRATO, June 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:15.19
21 ATXUTEGI LARRAÑAGA, Haizea 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:23.17
22 DEL VAL VERGARA, Eider 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:36.78
23 IBAÑEZ SANCHEZ, Uma 07 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
24 LAFUENTE MOMOITIO, Ane 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
25 DEL CURA UNZUETA, Maitane 08 D.N. Portugalete NT
26 ATXUTEGI LARRAÑAGA, Aiala 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
27 SANCHEZ MANCHON, Ainhoa 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR LAS LLANAS 19/20
SESTAO, 15/2/2020

Prueba 3 Masc., 200m Libre Open
15/02/2020 - 16:35 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 SOTA BARRENECHEA, Alejandro 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:39.14
2 GONZALEZ PASCUAL, Unax 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:41.59
3 ZARRAGA IRURETA, Gorka 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:43.36
4 ONECA DE ARIÑO, Alain 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:44.63
5 CORTABITARTE, Nicolas 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:46.88
6 LOPEZ DE URALDE RODRIGUEZ, Unax08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:49.68
7 APARICIO REVUELTA, Unai 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:50.45
8 SALINAS QUIJADA, Eneko 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:50.95
9 PEÑA OLEAGA, Alain 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:55.26

10 MARTINEZ PEÑA, Diego 07 Colegio Pureza 3:03.38
11 LAZKANO RODRIGUEZ, Markel 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:04.11
12 LOPATEGI BUSTO, Asel 06 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 3:20.48
13 GONZALEZ DE VEGA BRAVO, Eduardo08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:25.25
14 SAN VICENTE HENALES, Jon 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:25.59
15 TAPIA MOLINUEVO, Egoitz 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:26.10
16 LAMBARRI BURGOS, Aritz 06 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 3:27.28
17 DE LA FUENTE RODRIGUEZ, Daniel 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:28.31
18 SANCHEZ ELORDUI, Mikel 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:30.64
19 BENGOA PIERA, Iker 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:34.88
20 LARRAINTZAR AZKONA, Urko 07 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 3:35.91
21 URIARTE CORTON, Alvaro 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:41.03
22 MENDIOLAGARAY CRESPO, Beñat 06 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 3:52.61
23 IBARRA LIBANO, Xabier 07 Colegio Pureza 3:59.37
24 BILBAO GALAN, Jokin 08 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 4:07.74
25 GOITIA ARRAIBI, Iker 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:10.61
26 NAVARRO SALAS, David 06 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
27 MADARIAGA URBANETA, Markel 08 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
28 RODRIGO ZABALA, Luis 07 Colegio Pureza NT
29 SANTERO DIEGO, Jon 07 Colegio Pureza NT
30 DE MIGUEL MARTIN, Jorge 07 Colegio Pureza NT

Prueba 4 Fem., 100m Braza Open
15/02/2020 - 16:55 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 LLANA PRIETO, Irune 07 C.N. Sestao 1:41.13
2 PERA VILLALAIN, Carmen 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:44.36
3 LANDA NEIRA, Elsa 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:46.62
4 DUARTE ARANDA, Nerea Guadalupe 07 C.N. Sestao 1:48.59
5 MACIAS MARTIN, Haizene 09 D.N. Portugalete 1:49.28
6 GARCIA SANTISTEBAN, Ariane 08 D.N. Portugalete 1:50.69
7 RUIZ OTERO, Iria 09 D.N. Portugalete 1:54.18
8 LEKUONA PUERTO, Laia 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 1:54.56
9 ARENAS DUQUE, Maika 08 D.N. Portugalete 1:57.40

10 ROMERO GUARDADO, Ines 07 C.N. Sestao 1:58.21
11 LARRAONA GRIJELMO, Ane 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:02.78
12 LEIZAOLA CARRICAS, Leire 07 Colegio Pureza 2:06.09
13 PERA VILLALAIN, Ines 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:07.13
14 LAFUENTE MOMOITIO, Ane 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 2:08.99
15 ARRIZABALAGA MEABE, Eider 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:10.34
16 CARPINTERO MARTINEZ, Maider 07 C.N. Sestao 2:14.46
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR LAS LLANAS 19/20
SESTAO, 15/2/2020

Prueba 4, Fem., 100m Braza

17 ATXUTEGI LARRAÑAGA, Haizea 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:14.49
18 MAGUNAGOIKOETXEA ALONSO, Maider09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 2:15.09
19 JUARISTI ONAINDIA, Ainhoa 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:15.19
20 DEL VAL VERGARA, Eider 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:20.73
21 VILLANUEVA ORTIZ, Haizea 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:24.28
22 LARRIETA LOPEZ, June 08 C.N. Sestao 2:26.40
23 POCERO BRUGOS, Alaia 09 D.N. Portugalete 2:39.70
24 IBAÑEZ SANCHEZ, Uma 07 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
25 GOROSTIZA AZKONA, Zaloa 06 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
26 GARCIA ALVAREZ, Sofia 06 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
27 SANCHEZ MANCHON, Ainhoa 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
28 OCHANDIANO, Nira 08 C.N. Sestao NT
29 BARCENA ALVAREZ, Nahia 08 C.N. Sestao NT
30 PEREZ ALONSO, Marene 09 Colegio Pureza NT
31 PEREZ DE ONRAITA ROLDAN, Ainhize07 Colegio Pureza NT
32 FERNANDEZ DE BARRENA GOITISOLO, Sofia06 Colegio Pureza NT
33 CORTES ISASI, Laura 06 Colegio Pureza NT
34 RIAÑO LARBURU, Estibaliz 09 Colegio Pureza NT
35 SANCHO MONTECELO, Maitane 07 Colegio Pureza NT
36 ARTECHE OSMA, Nerea 04 Colegio Pureza NT
37 PAZ CAÑIBANO, Jone 09 Colegio Pureza NT
38 FERNANDEZ DE BARRENA GOITISOLO, Monica09 Colegio Pureza NT
39 BARREIRO SERRANO, Sofia 07 Colegio Pureza NT
40 BRAVO MAGDALENO, Ines 06 Colegio Pureza NT
41 MENDEZ ZAMACONA, Ane 07 D.N. Portugalete NT
42 DEL CURA UNZUETA, Maitane 08 D.N. Portugalete NT
43 MARTINEZ NARVAIZA, Irati 09 D.N. Portugalete NT
44 PAGOAGA PEREZ, Larraitz 09 D.N. Portugalete NT
45 ATXUTEGI LARRAÑAGA, Aiala 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
46 DE FRUTOS CERRATO, June 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
47 FLORES VARELA, Indara 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

Prueba 5 Masc., 100m Braza Open
15/02/2020 - 17:20 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 BENITO VAZQUEZ, Markel 07 C.N. Sestao 1:05.11
2 VAQUERO BENITO, Mikel 07 C.N. Sestao 1:27.12
3 ONECA DE ARIÑO, Alain 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:38.24
4 CABEZON ESPADA, Hodei 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:38.48
5 PEÑA OLEAGA, Alain 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:41.84
6 RAMOS VIÑAMBRES, Ekaitz 07 C.N. Sestao 1:43.30
7 CORTABITARTE, Nicolas 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:43.35
8 SECO MONTERO, Ander 07 C.N. Sestao 1:45.26
9 ELORZA GOMEZ, Iker 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:46.65

10 SANCHEZ TAPIA, Ibon 07 C.N. Sestao 1:48.66
11 LOPEZ DE URALDE RODRIGUEZ, Unax08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:49.08
12 GONZALEZ DE VEGA BRAVO, Eduardo08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:49.65
13 NAVARRO SALAS, David 06 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 1:49.96
14 URROSOLO URIA, Ander 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:50.94
15 ESPIN CASCOS, Jon 06 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 1:51.95
16 LOPATEGI BUSTO, Asel 06 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 1:53.14
17 DE LA FUENTE RODRIGUEZ, Daniel 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:53.15
18 PÉREZ ATXUTEGI, Aitzol 08 Colegio Vizcaya 1:53.53
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR LAS LLANAS 19/20
SESTAO, 15/2/2020

Prueba 5, Masc., 100m Braza

19 LAZKANO RODRIGUEZ, Markel 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:53.84
20 GOITIA ARRAIBI, Iker 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:55.21
21 FUENTES TAPIA, Oier 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:00.45
22 LAMBARRI BURGOS, Aritz 06 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 2:03.81
23 GIL REGULEZ, Guillermo 04 Colegio Vizcaya 2:04.56
24 URIARTE CORTON, Alvaro 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:08.88
25 BUSTINZA IGLESIAS, Egoi 08 C.N. Sestao 2:09.96
26 SANCHEZ ELORDUI, Mikel 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:14.37
27 LARRAINTZAR AZKONA, Urko 07 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
28 BILBAO GALAN, Jokin 08 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
29 MADARIAGA URBANETA, Markel 08 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
30 FERNANDEZ REDONDO, Gorka 08 C.N. Sestao NT
31 RAMOS ECHEVARRIA, Xabier 08 D.N. Portugalete NT
32 ALDONZA CONDE, Markel 08 D.N. Portugalete NT
33 TAPIA MOLINUEVO, Egoitz 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
34 SAN VICENTE HENALES, Jon 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

Prueba 6 Fem., 200m Espalda Open
15/02/2020 - 17:35 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 LARRIETA LOPEZ, June 08 C.N. Sestao 3:11.52
2 BARCENA ALVAREZ, Nahia 08 C.N. Sestao 3:13.04
3 ITUIÑO OSTOLOZAGA, Aiara 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:22.33
4 LANDALUZE AMAT, Lur 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:30.21
5 DUARTE ARANDA, Nerea Guadalupe 07 C.N. Sestao 3:37.85
6 OCHANDIANO, Nira 08 C.N. Sestao 3:40.93
7 GUTIERREZ ELOSEGUI, Naroa 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:41.22
8 CARPINTERO MARTINEZ, Maider 07 C.N. Sestao 3:41.96
9 TERRADILLOS ALVAREZ, Zurixe 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 4:22.23

10 LLANA PRIETO, Irune 07 C.N. Sestao 4:34.19
11 ROMERO GUARDADO, Ines 07 C.N. Sestao NT
12 OTERO SALAS, Anne 08 D.N. Portugalete NT
13 MARTINEZ NARVAIZA, Irati 09 D.N. Portugalete NT
14 PAGOAGA PEREZ, Larraitz 09 D.N. Portugalete NT
15 MACIAS MARTIN, Haizene 09 D.N. Portugalete NT
16 GARCIA SANTISTEBAN, Ariane 08 D.N. Portugalete NT
17 POCERO BRUGOS, Alaia 09 D.N. Portugalete NT
18 APRAIZ GARCIA, Iria 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
19 ASPURU IMAZ, Maddi 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
20 LORES FDEZ DE LABASTIDA, Maialen09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
21 OLASO ESTEIBARLANDA, Maddi 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
22 FLORES VARELA, Indara 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
23 VILLANUEVA ORTIZ, Haizea 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
24 PERA VILLALAIN, Carmen 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
25 ARRIZABALAGA MEABE, Eider 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
26 ARENAS DUQUE, Maika 08 D.N. Portugalete NT
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR LAS LLANAS 19/20
SESTAO, 15/2/2020

Prueba 7 Masc., 200m Espalda Open
15/02/2020 - 18:00 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 FERNANDEZ REDONDO, Gorka 08 C.N. Sestao 2:41.81
2 VAQUERO BENITO, Mikel 07 C.N. Sestao 2:58.48
3 SOTA BARRENECHEA, Alejandro 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:59.06
4 SANCHEZ TAPIA, Ibon 07 C.N. Sestao 3:02.27
5 APARICIO REVUELTA, Unai 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:03.25
6 RAMOS VIÑAMBRES, Ekaitz 07 C.N. Sestao 3:07.92
7 ELORZA GOMEZ, Iker 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:10.40
8 SECO MONTERO, Ander 07 C.N. Sestao 3:11.87
9 BUSTINZA IGLESIAS, Egoi 08 C.N. Sestao 3:22.90

10 BENITO VAZQUEZ, Markel 07 C.N. Sestao 3:31.98
11 ESPIN CASCOS, Jon 06 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 4:02.41
12 MENDIOLAGARAY CRESPO, Beñat 06 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 4:06.24
13 ALDONZA CONDE, Markel 08 D.N. Portugalete NT
14 BENGOA PIERA, Iker 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
15 GONZALEZ PASCUAL, Unax 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
16 ZARRAGA IRURETA, Gorka 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
17 URROSOLO URIA, Ander 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
18 CABEZON ESPADA, Hodei 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
19 FUENTES TAPIA, Oier 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

Prueba 8 Fem., 200m Mariposa Open
15/02/2020 - 18:15 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 RODRIGUEZ CRUZ, Amaia 09 D.N. Portugalete NT

Prueba 9 Masc., 200m Mariposa Open
15/02/2020 - 18:20 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 RAMOS ECHEVARRIA, Xabier 08 D.N. Portugalete NT
2 SALINAS QUIJADA, Eneko 07 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

Prueba 10 Fem., 4 x 50m Estilos Open
15/02/2020 - 18:25 Listado de inscrito

1 D.N. Portugalete 1 D.N. Portugalete NT
2 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
3 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
4 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
5 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR LAS LLANAS 19/20
SESTAO, 15/2/2020

Prueba 11 Masc., 4 x 50m Estilos Open
15/02/2020 - 18:25 Listado de inscrito

1 D.N. Portugalete 1 D.N. Portugalete 3:21.63
2 C.N. Sestao 1 C.N. Sestao NT
3 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
4 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
5 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
6 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

Prueba 12 Fem., 100m Libre Open
15/02/2020 - 18:30 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 SALINAS QUIJADA, Clara 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:44.39
2 OTERO SALAS, Claudia 10 D.N. Portugalete 1:45.01
3 DIEZ MARTINEZ, Aitana 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:46.36
4 ESPINOSA BUESO, Lucia 10 D.N. Portugalete 1:51.93
5 DE FRANCISCO FERRERO, Lur 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:53.52
6 GOITIA ARRAIBI, Irati 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:54.78
7 MAGUNAGOICOECHEA ALONSO, Irune10 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 1:56.92
8 BARREIRO ALEGRIA, Susana 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:57.10
9 SOTO GUTIERREZ, Maren 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:09.32

10 PRIETA SAGARDUI, Anne 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:10.40
11 MARTIN ZUBIA, Ariane 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:18.66
12 URKIZU LOPEZ, Naroa 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:19.40
13 MERINO GARRASTATXU, Luisa 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:25.88
14 NEAGU NEAGU, Jessica Gabriela 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:05.57
15 MALDONADO FURIOL, Eneritz 10 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
16 GAY GORTAZAR, Alaia 11 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
17 ARRIZABALAGA MEABE, Iraia 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
18 URIARTE CARRERA, June 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
19 ALBERDI SEDLICK, Lucia 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
20 GARCIA VARELA, Andrea 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

Prueba 13 Masc., 100m Libre Open
15/02/2020 - 18:45 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 GONZALEZ FULLAONDO, Luken 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:30.63
2 GALAN SEVER, Izar 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:37.68
3 ORTEGA STANGA, Robert 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:39.51
4 IZAGUIRRE FRAILE, Iker 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 1:40.90
5 LAMPREAVE BLAZQUEZ, Telmo 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:42.38
6 VAQUERO BENITO, Aner 10 C.N. Sestao 1:43.13
7 BOLINAGA EREÑO, Alexander 09 Colegio Pureza 1:44.06
8 BILBATUA ANDRÉS, Javier 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:51.16
9 AOSTRI HERRAN, Ager 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:54.98

10 SCHIFFINGER NECHAEV, Daniel 10 D.N. Portugalete 1:55.26
11 BLANCO SANCHEZ, Ager 11 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 1:57.78
12 BACHAR ALLALI, Marwan 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:09.78
13 ESTEBAN RUIZ, Nicolas 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:12.82
14 ESTUPIÑAN ROJAS, Iker 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:14.31
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR LAS LLANAS 19/20
SESTAO, 15/2/2020

Prueba 13, Masc., 100m Libre

15 BILBATUA ANDRÉS, Juan 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:23.76
16 ZIARRETA GONZÁLEZ, Peru 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:42.11
17 AMILIBIA SATRUSTEGI, Lucas 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:54.10
18 ALONSO APARICIO, Xabier 10 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
19 RUIZ AYALA, Jon 09 C.N. Sestao NT
20 RIVAS RODRIGUEZ, Eder 09 C.N. Sestao NT
21 FERNANDEZ AGUIRRE, Beñat 10 D.N. Portugalete NT
22 ARENAS DUQUE, Liher 11 D.N. Portugalete NT
23 HUESO IÑIGUEZ, Joel 11 D.N. Portugalete NT
24 MANZANARES SOBRADO, Arkaitz 11 D.N. Portugalete NT
25 AGUILAR ESTEBANEZ, Danel 11 D.N. Portugalete NT
26 ELIAS DOMINGUEZ, Marko 10 D.N. Portugalete NT
27 ROJO GOENAGA, Aitor 11 D.N. Portugalete NT
28 MOLINUEVO ESTEBAN, Gonzalo 11 D.N. Portugalete NT

Prueba 14 Fem., 50m Espalda Open
15/02/2020 - 19:00 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 MAGUNAGOICOECHEA ALONSO, Irune10 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 57.68
2 NEAGU NEAGU, Jessica Gabriela 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:30.15
3 MALDONADO FURIOL, Eneritz 10 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
4 GAY GORTAZAR, Alaia 11 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
5 BARREIRO ALEGRIA, Susana 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
6 URIARTE CARRERA, June 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
7 GREGORIO GONZALEZ, Irati 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
8 VIGIOLA ZABALA, Nagore 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
9 APRAIZ GARCIA, Paula 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

10 LORES FDEZ DE LABASTIDA, Amaia 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
11 GARCIA SANTAMARIA, Jone 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
12 LOPEZ NIDÁGUILA, June 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
13 BARAÑANO TORICES, Nora 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
14 LARREA MARISCAL, Uxue 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
15 BASTERRETXEA INTXAURBE, Jare 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
16 ALMODIVAR VILLA, Irati 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
17 PEREDA BIDARTE, Maren 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

Prueba 15 Masc., 50m Espalda Open
15/02/2020 - 19:05 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 AGIRRE SALUTREGI, Unax 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 45.13
2 IZAGUIRRE FRAILE, Iker 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 52.91
3 ARZÚA BATIZ, Martín 10 Colegio Vizcaya 53.87
4 ORTEGA STANGA, Robert 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 53.89
5 ELORZA GOMEZ, Ander 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 54.52
6 BLANCO SANCHEZ, Ager 11 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 54.84
7 GALAN SEVER, Izar 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 55.03
8 BILBATUA ANDRÉS, Javier 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 58.35
9 SOTA BARRENECHEA, Mateo 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 59.73

10 TAPIA MOLINUEVO, Aimar 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:00.13
11 BACHAR ALLALI, Marwan 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:01.78
12 GALLASTEGI CORRAL, Belaitz 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:05.25
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR LAS LLANAS 19/20
SESTAO, 15/2/2020

Prueba 15, Masc., 50m Espalda

13 GONZALEZ DE LA VEGA BRAVO, Norbert11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:06.03
14 ZABALA BILBAO, Markel 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:06.80
15 BILBATUA ANDRÉS, Juan 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:08.27
16 MANRIQUE BOLAÑOS, Eneko 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:17.10
17 ALONSO APARICIO, Xabier 10 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT
18 AOSTRI HERRAN, Ager 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
19 ESTUPIÑAN ROJAS, Iker 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
20 AMILIBIA SATRUSTEGI, Lucas 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
21 ZIARRETA GONZÁLEZ, Peru 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
22 ESTEBAN RUIZ, Nicolas 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
23 ARREGI JORDAN, Ager 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
24 MATEO GOIRIENA, Paul 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
25 ALLENDE HERCE, Urko 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
26 OSELKA CONRADO, Daniel 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
27 GOITIA ARRAIBI, Jon 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
28 MOSTEYRIN GOMEZ DE SEGURA, Gari10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

Prueba 16 Fem., 100m Braza Open
15/02/2020 - 19:15 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 CORIA MOMOITIO, Lara 10 D.N. Portugalete 2:15.96
2 GREGORIO GONZALEZ, Irati 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:27.49
3 DOVAL GUIJARRO, Ane 10 D.N. Portugalete NT
4 AYUS PEREZ, Lexuri 10 D.N. Portugalete NT
5 LARRUSKAIN MORAN, Maddi 10 D.N. Portugalete NT
6 PRIETA SAGARDUI, Anne 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
7 MARTIN ZUBIA, Ariane 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
8 GOITIA ARRAIBI, Irati 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
9 MERINO GARRASTATXU, Luisa 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

10 ALBERDI SEDLICK, Lucia 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
11 GARCIA VARELA, Andrea 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
12 URKIZU LOPEZ, Naroa 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
13 LORES FDEZ DE LABASTIDA, Amaia 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
14 GARCIA SANTAMARIA, Jone 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
15 BARAÑANO TORICES, Nora 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
16 ALMODIVAR VILLA, Irati 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
17 CROVETTO GONZALEZ, Julia 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
18 ATCHOARENA MASTERSON, Lutzi 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
19 LARRAONA GRIJELMO, Lucia 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
20 VILLEN AMESTOY, Noa 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
21 SELAS MONTEJO, Nara 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
22 PEREDA BIDARTE, Maren 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR LAS LLANAS 19/20
SESTAO, 15/2/2020

Prueba 17 Masc., 100m Braza Open
15/02/2020 - 19:25 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 BILBAO VALLE, Oihan 09 D.N. Portugalete 1:59.26
2 GARCIA SALGADO, Jorge 09 D.N. Portugalete 2:25.62
3 SARALEGI MARTINEZ, Ibon 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:48.36
4 SCHIFFINGER NECHAEV, Daniel 10 D.N. Portugalete NT
5 ARENAS DUQUE, Liher 11 D.N. Portugalete NT
6 AGUILAR ESTEBANEZ, Danel 11 D.N. Portugalete NT
7 DEL PRADO DE PABLOS, Oier 09 D.N. Portugalete NT
8 GONZALEZ VARELA, Igor 09 D.N. Portugalete NT
9 GONZALEZ FULLAONDO, Luken 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

10 MATEO GOIRIENA, Paul 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
11 OSELKA CONRADO, Daniel 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
12 GOITIA ARRAIBI, Jon 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
13 MOSTEYRIN GOMEZ DE SEGURA, Gari10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
14 GONZALEZ DE LA VEGA BRAVO, Norbert11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
15 ITUIÑO OSTOLOZAGA, Aratz 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
16 NABERAN ESTEBAN, Beñat 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
17 ESTEBAN CELAYA, Unai 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

Prueba 18 Fem., 50m Mariposa Open
15/02/2020 - 19:35 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 OTERO SALAS, Claudia 10 D.N. Portugalete 54.48
2 DIEZ MARTINEZ, Aitana 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 58.06
3 SALINAS QUIJADA, Clara 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:19.16
4 ESPINOSA BUESO, Lucia 10 D.N. Portugalete NT
5 SOTO GUTIERREZ, Maren 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
6 ARRIZABALAGA MEABE, Iraia 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
7 VIGIOLA ZABALA, Nagore 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
8 APRAIZ GARCIA, Paula 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
9 LOPEZ NIDÁGUILA, June 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

10 BASTERRETXEA INTXAURBE, Jare 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
11 CROVETTO GONZALEZ, Julia 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
12 ATCHOARENA MASTERSON, Lutzi 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
13 LARRAONA GRIJELMO, Lucia 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
14 VILLEN AMESTOY, Noa 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
15 SELAS MONTEJO, Nara 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
16 DE FRANCISCO FERRERO, Lur 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

Prueba 19 Masc., 50m Mariposa Open
15/02/2020 - 19:45 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 AGIRRE SALUTREGI, Unax 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 54.05
2 TAPIA MOLINUEVO, Aimar 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 55.04
3 VAQUERO BENITO, Aner 10 C.N. Sestao 55.76
4 ITUIÑO OSTOLOZAGA, Aratz 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:00.01
5 GALLASTEGI CORRAL, Belaitz 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:02.72
6 RUIZ AYALA, Jon 09 C.N. Sestao NT
7 RIVAS RODRIGUEZ, Eder 09 C.N. Sestao NT
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR LAS LLANAS 19/20
SESTAO, 15/2/2020

Prueba 19, Masc., 50m Mariposa

8 LAMPREAVE BLAZQUEZ, Telmo 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
9 ARREGI JORDAN, Ager 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

10 MANRIQUE BOLAÑOS, Eneko 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
11 SOTA BARRENECHEA, Mateo 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
12 ZABALA BILBAO, Markel 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
13 ALLENDE HERCE, Urko 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
14 NABERAN ESTEBAN, Beñat 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
15 SARALEGI MARTINEZ, Ibon 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
16 ESTEBAN CELAYA, Unai 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT

Prueba 20 Fem., 100m Estilos Open
15/02/2020 - 19:50 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 CORIA MOMOITIO, Lara 10 D.N. Portugalete 2:25.78
2 AYUS PEREZ, Lexuri 10 D.N. Portugalete NT
3 LARRUSKAIN MORAN, Maddi 10 D.N. Portugalete NT
4 DOVAL GUIJARRO, Ane 10 D.N. Portugalete NT

Prueba 21 Masc., 100m Estilos Open
15/02/2020 - 19:50 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 GARCIA SALGADO, Jorge 09 D.N. Portugalete 1:49.81
2 GONZALEZ VARELA, Igor 09 D.N. Portugalete 2:07.09
3 FERNANDEZ AGUIRRE, Beñat 10 D.N. Portugalete NT
4 HUESO IÑIGUEZ, Joel 11 D.N. Portugalete NT
5 MANZANARES SOBRADO, Arkaitz 11 D.N. Portugalete NT
6 ELIAS DOMINGUEZ, Marko 10 D.N. Portugalete NT
7 ROJO GOENAGA, Aitor 11 D.N. Portugalete NT
8 BILBAO VALLE, Oihan 09 D.N. Portugalete NT
9 DEL PRADO DE PABLOS, Oier 09 D.N. Portugalete NT

10 ELORZA GOMEZ, Ander 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. NT
11 MOLINUEVO ESTEBAN, Gonzalo 11 D.N. Portugalete NT


